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Company Recommended By Comments 
melaine@kevins.biz 
1-570-344-8985, ext 256 

Robbie Vetter  
Director of Risk Management and 
Training  
Foulkeways at Gwynedd  
1120 Meetinghouse Road  
Gwynedd, PA.  19436  
215-283-7396  
RobbieV@Foulkeways.org 
 

I have used Kevins, 
and the person I 
work with is Melaine 
Agresta.  Feel free 
to use my name, 
she is very 
responsive and 
takes good care of 
us. 

Betty Maul  
Front End Graphics 
856.547.1600  

Roseann Lynn Brenner  
Goldfein & Joseph  
1880 JFK Boulevard  
20th Floor  
Philadelphia, PA  19103  
215-979-8212 [direct dial]  
215-979-8201 [fax] 
 

She has done some 
nice work for us 

Dan Reed  
Account Manager  
Progressive Gifts & Incentives  
376 Technology Drive  
PO Box 3020  
Malvern, PA 19355  
p: 610.695.8600 ext. 366  
f: 888.557.5639 
dreed@pbp.com 
www.pgiproducts.com  
 

Nancy Young  
Director, Risk Management  
CCMC, Springfield Hospital & 
Community Hospital  
610-447-2995 Office  
610-447-2660 Fax 

 

Main Line Trophies, Inc. 
on Conestoga Road in 
Rosemont. 
www.mltrophies.com. 

Sharon Koob, ARM  
Healthcare Risk Consultant  
609-951-5865  
Fax: 609-951-5886 
Sharon.Koob@PrincetonInsurance.c
om 

Many years ago 
when I was 
President I got stuff 
done with our logo 
through a little 
trophy / prize shop 
in the Radnor / 
Bryn Mawr area. I t 
has been SO long 
and I don't live in 
that area any more.  
I found them great 
to work with back 
then.  
 

Try branders.com Meg Lang RN-BC MSN CCM CPHRM 
mlang@ehrdocs.com 

Case Management 
Society local 
chapter is getting 
items from them for 
Case Management 
Week - reasonable 
prices; check it out. 



Janet Turner-Hampton  
Tidewater Incentives Group  
phone number: 443-417-6343  
www.notjuststuff.com  

Vivian Fineman, RN, MSN, BS  
Risk Management Educator  
TJUH Department of Risk 
Management  
925 Chestnut Street  
Suite 312 "F"  
(215) 955-1423 

Jefferson Hospital 
used a company to 
make gifts with our 
logo for Patient 
Safety Week this 
past Spring.  They 
did excellent work 
and were very 
responsive.  You 
can use my name 
as a referral.  
 

Rob Murray  
As You Wish Promotions  
rmurray@wishpromo.com  
P: 215.643.9570  
F: 215.643.9574 
 

Debbie Weinrich 
weinrichd@whiteandwilliams.com 

 

Positive Promotions.com  Mary E. Fricker, RN, BSN, JD  
Director Risk Management  
Jeanes Hospital  
Temple University Health System  
7600 Central Avenue  
Philadelphia, PA 19111  
Office ~ 215.728.2371  
Blackberry ~ 267.767.4803  
FAX ~ 215-728-3397  
mary.fricker@tuhs.temple.edu 
 

Did a great job for 
me.  They do 
custom work.  I was 
allowed to design 
my own RM Week 
button and they 
turned it around in 
only a few days and 
at a very 
reasonable cost. 

Jim Kelly  
THE JEFFERSON COMPANY  
1404 Electric Street  
Scranton PA 18509  
570 346-1306  
800 743-5931  
570 346-2833  
jkelly@jeffcopromo.com 
 

Janet Poland 
Lower bucks Hospital 
polandj@lowerbuckshospital.org 

 

Jim Coleman Ltd  
www.jimcolemanltd.net 

Cynthia Beckman 
Cynthia.beckman@tenethealth.com 

Does the ASHRM 
promotional stuff. 
 

Gear-N-Up Michele M. Tan  
Director, Risk Analytics  
Catholic Health East  
3805 West Chester Pike  
Suite 100  
Newtown Square, PA  19073  
610-355-2036 - Phone  
610-271-9506 - Fax  
mtan@che.org 
 

They are easy to 
work with and their 
turn-around time is 
very quick. 



 

The company is Geiger. 
 
They should call Fred Snyder,  
he is the East Coast Sales 
Director.  
215-494-0008  
 
Say he was referred by Matt 
Barnes, Publisher of Promo 
Marketing Magazine.  He will 
put you in touch with the 
correct person and makes sure 
it gets taken care of promptly. 
 

Mary Kay Plyter, R.N., Esquire  
Christie, Pabarue, Mortensen and 
Young  
A Professional Corporation  
Direct 215.587.1674  
Cell 215.206.9778 

My husband works 
in the industry.   

Bill Sablich 
Vice President of 
Sales/Marketing 
 
Hero Media LLC  
343 South River Street  
Hackensack, NJ 07601  
Tel  201.880.0675 x 220  
Mobile 267.847.0928 
Fax 201.440.3433  
 
wsablich@HeroMediaGroup.co
m 
Company Meetings 
https://my.timedriver.com/5XC
YH 
 

Jennifer Sablich RN, BSN  
Risk Manager  
Albert Einstein Healthcare Network  
5501 Old York Road  
Philadelphia, PA 19141  
Phone: 215-456-8114  
Fax: 215-456-7339  
sablichj@einstein.edu 

 

Robbee Perlman 
S. Walter Packaging 
215-350-9500 
robbeeperlman@comcast.net 

Barbara Mark 
Executive Director 
Alden Geriatrics Educational 
Services 
13 Bayberry Drive 
Broomall, PA 19008 
www.aldened.com 
610-715-2887 
 

 

   
 


